
HOTELS | RESORTS | VILLAS 

IN-ROOM DINING - MENU

MERITAS AURA RESORT, LONAVALA



Canned Juice
(Mix Fruit / Orange / Mango / Pine Apple)

Fresh Juice
(Sweet Lime / Water Melon/ Pine Apple / Orange
Carrot / Beetroot)

Milkshake - Plain / With Ice Cream
(Vanilla / Strawbery / Chocolate / Mango)

Thick Shake - Plain / With Ice Cream
(Apple/ Banana/ Chikoo)

109

159

159/189

179/199

HOT & COLD

Packaged Drinking Water 

Milk
(Plain)

(Plain / Masala)

Soda 

Aerated Drinks-Regular/Diet

Special Tea 

Green Tea/Lemon Tea

Fresh Lime
(Water / Soda)

Lassi
(Sweet /salted)

Milk With Chocolate/Bournvita
(Hot / Cold)

Masala Milk Hot

(Regular/Ice Cream)

Energy Drink

MRP

69

79

69

69/79

79

79

89

79/99

109

109

109

149/179

199

JUICES & MILKSHAKES

MOCKTAILS

139

139

189

Choice Of Ice Tea
(Lemon/Peach)

Vanilla Float 

Virgin Mojito

(Plain/Toasted) 

Smiley Fries 

French Fries 

Mix Veg Pakoda / Onion Pakoda

Garlic Bread
(Regular/Cheese) 

Cheese Chilly Toast

Pakoda Paneer/Cheese  

Boiled Egg
(2eggs)

Eggs To Order

Chicken Nugget 

89/99

169

169

209

169/209

219

279

89

159

329

FINGER FOOD

Idli Sambar

Medu Wada Sambar

119

129

SOUTH INDIAN

12:00 PM TO 11:30 PM

8:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

18% Gst  Charge Applicable   |   *Order will take min 30 mins to be served



179

209

209

209

249

279

209

229

229

249

299

39

Cheese Sandwich

Vegetable Sandwich

Veg Cheese Sandwich

Veg Junglee Sandwich

Paneer Tikka Sandwich

Veg Club Sandwich
(Plain / Toasted)

Chicken Sandwich

Chicken Junglee Sandwich

Chicken Tikka Sandwich

Chicken Club Sandwich

Extra Cheese

SANDWICHES

299/349

369

369

369

399

399

399

409

409

419

429

469

Margherita Pizza/Veg Pizza 

 Mushroom Sweet Corn Pizza

Veg Hawaiian Pizza

Veg Deluxe Pizza

Paneer Tikka Pizza

Paneer BBQ Pizza 

Veg Pasta - Penne / Fusilli /

(Choice Of Sauce
Arrabiata/ Aglio Olive/ Alfredo/ Mix Sauce)

Chicken Pizza 

Chicken Deluxe Pizza

Chicken Tikka Pizza

Chicken Pizza
(Barbeque/Hawaiian)

Chicken Pasta - Penne / Fusilli /

(Choice Of Sauce
Arrabiata/ Aglio Olive/ Alfredo/ Mix Sauce)

PIZZA & PASTA

SOUPS

199

199

199

199

199

209

209

Shorba
Tomato Dhaniya / Tomato Palak

Veg Oriental Soups 
Clear/ Sweet Corn / Manchow
Hot & Sour/Lemon Coriander

Cream Of Tomato

Cream Of Broccoli

Cream Of Mushroom

Cream Of Chicken Soup 

Oriental Soups 
Clear/ Sweet Corn / Manchow Soup
/Hot & Sour/ Lemon Coriander

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Papad
(Roasted Papad / Fried Papad)

Masala Papad
(Roasted / Fried)

Plain Curd

Raita
(Mix Veg / Boondi / Mint / Pineapple)

Chat
(Aloo / Chana / Peanut / Papdi)

39/49

69

89

99

169

SALADS

Green Salad

Tossed Salad

Pasta Salad

99

149

189

12:00 PM TO 11:30 PM 12:00 PM TO 11:30 PM

12:00 PM TO 11:30 PM

18% Gst  Charge Applicable   |   *Order will take min 30 mins to be served



INDIAN STARTERS

Chatpata Tandoori Aloo

Paneer Tikka
(Achari / Lasooni / Pahadi / Banjara /
Kalimirch / Ajwaini)

Naram Dil Kebab

Paneer Kasturi Kebab

Paneer Koliwada / Kurkure

Chicken  Tikka
(Achari / Lasooni / Pahadi / Banjara /
Kalimirch / Ajwaini)

Chicken Tandoori
(Half / Full)

Fish Achari Tikka

Fish Koliwada/ Fish Tawa

309

359

359

359

359

679

389

389/729

429
429

799

ORIENTAL STARTERS

329

329

329

399

349/399

409

409

429

409/469

Veg Spring Roll/Veg Crispy 

Honey Chilli Potatoes

Veg Manchurian

Paneer Chilli/Paneer Satay 

Choice Of Sauce In Veg / Panner 
Salt & Pepper / Hot Garlic / Barbeque /
Hunan / Oyster / Teryaki

Chicken Spring Roll 

Chicken
Chili / Manchurian / Crispy / Shezwan

Chicken Satay/Drums Of Heaven 

Choice Of Sauce In Chicken/ Fish
(Salt & Pepper / Hot Garlic / Barbeque /
Hunan/ Oyster / Teriyaki)

INDIAN BREADS

45/55

55/65

65/75

65/75

99/109/169

149

199

389

Kulcha

Naan

Lacchhedar Paratha

Garlic Naan

Served With Curd & Pickle
(Aloo / Gobi)

Served Withcurd & Pickle
(Paneer / Cheese)

12:00 PM TO 3:30 PM & 7:30 PM TO 11:30 PM

12:00 PM TO 3:30 PM & 7:30 PM TO 11:30 PM

12:00 PM TO 3:30 PM & 7:30 PM TO 11:30 PM

INDIAN - GRAVY

199/219
359
309
359
359

359

359

399

399

399
399

439

439

459
459

589/1099

Day Fry / Dal Tadka 
Dal Makhani
Chana Masala
Lasooni Methi / Palak
Diwani Handi / Kumb Makai Bahar

Veg
(Makhanwala / Kadhai / Kolhapuri / Jalfrezi)

Palak Paneer
Paneer Tikka Masala / Kadhai /

Paneer Makhanwala 
Egg Masala
Murg
(Makhanwala / Maratha / Tikka Masala)

Rara Murg
Fish
(Masala / Malwani / Malabar / Goan)

Chicken Handi
( Half / Full )

12:00 PM TO 3:30 PM & 7:30 PM TO 11:30 PM

18% Gst  Charge Applicable   |   *Order will take min 30 mins to be served



ORIENTAL - GRAVY

319/379

369/419

499

389/429

529

Manchurian
Veg / Paneer

Veg / Paneer - Choice Of Sauce 
(Teriyaki/ Salt & Pepper / Hunan/
Hot Garlic / oyster)

Veg Thai Curry With Rice
(Green / Red / Yellow)

Chicken / Fish - Choice Of Sauce
(Teriyaki/ Salt And Pepper / Hunan /
Hot Garlic / Oyster / Chilli)

Chicken Thai Curry With Rice
(Green / Red / Yellow)

12:00 PM TO 3:30 PM & 7:30 PM TO 11:30 PM

INDIAN - RICE DELICACIES

179

199

229

259/289

359

359

399

359

389

499

Steamed Rice

Jeera Rice

Curd Rice

Peas Pulao/Veg Pulao

Veg Biryani

Hyderabadi Veg Biryani

Paneer Tikka Biryani

Egg Biryani

Murg Pulao

Biryani
(Murg / Murg Tikka)

ORIENTAL RICE

299

319

319

439

439

339

359

359

499

499

Veg Fried Rice

Burnt Garlic Rice

Veg Schezwan Fried Rice

Veg Pot Rice

Veg Triple Schezwan Rice 

Egg Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice

Chicken Pot Rice

Chciken Triple Schezwan Rice

ORIENTAL  NOODLES

349

349

389

389

359/389

Veg Hakka Noodles

Veg Noodles
(Schezwan / Shanghai / Singapore / Hongkong)

Chicken Hakka Noodles

Chicken Noodles
(Schezwan / Shangai / Singapore / hongkong)

Malaysian Noodles
(Veg/Chicken)

12:00 PM TO 3:30 PM & 7:30 PM TO 11:30 PM

DESSERTS

109

189

189

189

189

279

269

Choice Of Ice-cream
(Vanilla / Strawberry /  Mango /

Doodhi Halwa

Gajar Halwa

Gulab Jamun

Rasgulla

Sizzling Brownie With Ice Cream

Triple Sundae

18% Gst  Charge Applicable   |   *Order will take min 30 mins to be served

12:00 PM TO 3:30 PM & 7:30 PM TO 11:30 PM12:00 PM TO 3:30 PM & 7:30 PM TO 11:30 PM



HOTELS | RESORTS | VILLAS 


